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BITCOIN

80ffeba88a3fcl7114befcbb62f2a7ealb27097dd0cl5
2e95d6e69062d36a4e05

Apr 15, 2021 - 11:36 (UTC)
In block 679,327 - CONFIRMED

0.031614 BTC - 1,996.73 USD

Address Id Amount

1AbPnhZaXGD22YKKs8UzTnmpS8xV2mWj7n 0.00299650 BTC &

189.25 USD
1KuCKzTJrbWRaX46DjSW9aNWdBDiiqzVNv - 0.00145564 BTC &
91.93 USD
16w2nMojB8dygnhSN8k3wXp1MRgNUGMUEG - 0.01525324 BTC &
963.39 USD
16JJ2xCNwNF8JADJDHYhBwaFDvcKBLKwQL - 0.00150000 BTC &
94.73 USD
13aYGul25imMY69ebK8XkpBVtedlkégPqc - 0.00106539 BTC &
67.29 USD
18RgxgjwT8SzYX6xgvdhnW4TQDFSQmX6jH - 0.07894785 BTC &
4,986.34 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80ffe6a88a3fc17114befc662f2a7ea0b27097dd0c152e95d6e69062d36a4e05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80ffe6a88a3fc17114befc662f2a7ea0b27097dd0c152e95d6e69062d36a4e05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/679327
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AbPnhZaXGD22YKKs8UzTnmp58xV2mWj7n
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KuCKzTJrbWRaX46DjSW9aNWdBDiiqzVNv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16w2nMojB8dygnhSN8k3wXp1MRgNuGMuEG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16JJ2xCNwNF8JADJDHYhBwaFDvcKBLKwQL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13aYGu125imMY69ebK8XkpBVted1k6gPqc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18RqxgjwT8SzYX6xgvdhnW4TQDFSQmX6jH
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Address Id

16NB38HUSWDKVB9s4ukiAN9eiindQPA3TY

1VG6rQSpFKRuajVyPuZlspcrBbkBajXé62Q

1ACxwcC13YwA2Tw32qKzmKXUZbhQSQuBUj

1AtXgkGukNxkwceiXgEZqgWot72Djpl152m

17sWSGeWEGo3YaEdrNfjGtNpVTMxio2UW8

1EH3YTgZrYBLdUje]jY693GFHaKKiWrépZ8

1AtXgkGukNxkwceiXgEZqgWot72Djpl152m

1LoG68P8SLqUHXM5hHCmrC8FujpmUKtNmz

17S38pvaclfGUkFkKg20bdUMUAKSpbGtQN

15QdmcRjxvpRaSFpsKakoMBzpaiVRZhQwU

IN9fRB6fpxBQos2déaetNDrodWMwvwvQfU

17zPTTSShvNqEHqVzfv66VCyiS3PTeoQUv

1FAASZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX

Amount

0.00113100 BTC &
71.43 USD

0.00118648 BTC &
74.93 USD

0.00123498 BTC &
78.00 USD

0.00146447 BTC &
92.49 USD

0.00053710 BTC &
33.92 USD

0.00131788 BTC &
83.23 USD

0.00141618 BTC &
89.44 USD

0.09758025 BTC &
6,163.16 USD

0.33200000 BTC &
20,969.11 USD

0.00110296 BTC &
69.66 USD

0.00477960 BTC &
301.87 USD

0.01160000 BTC &
732.65 USD

0.00206295 BTC &
130.29 USD
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16NB38HUSWDKVB9s4ukiAN9eiindQPA3TY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1VGrQSpFKRuajVyPuZ1spcrBbkBajX62Q
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ACxwcC13YwA2Tw32qKzmKXUZbhQSQuBUj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AtXqkGukNxkwceiXgEZqqWot72Djp152m
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17sWSGeWEGo3YaEdrNfjGtNpVTMxio2UW8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EH3YTgZrYBLdUjejY693GFHaKKiWr6pZ8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AtXqkGukNxkwceiXgEZqqWot72Djp152m
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LoG68P8SLqUHxM5hHCmrC8FujpmUKtNmz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17S38pvac1fGUkFkKq2obdUMuAK5pbGtQN
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15QdmcRjxvpRa5FpsKakoMBzpaiVRZhQwU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1N9fRB6fpxBQos2d6aetNDro4WMwvwvQfU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17zPTTS5hvNqEHqVzfv66VCyi53PTeoQUv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FAAsZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX

B

Address Id

14T62B1rKQ8SCKGB2cNtgz2GcCBs?L6WeD

16JJ2xCNwNF8JADJDHYhBwaFDvcKBLKwQL

1FMdinwHVxzLmxTxW4b9sVzcaebNfdwwaft

1495bcfCXwhzP5SsamNaGXZquET4uoJymJK

1HQ6VRQS750SRhzMGtC4boSNMGAkQyik9E

1DR2AgpNgXHZXDmgagqgnvmQ2ggnaWbsbdC

19ExgyRUFCv4k18EtzKHRSqweWsLcbk1lz6b

1FAASZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX

1HQ6VRQS750SRhzMGtC4boSNMGAkQyik9E

1P1KUWKGtBSGNRNG2Kz27z1yKdsUzX49wu

12aRNpfcCsg4s2DDgB69mWBHCm6E8X1zRD

15R7HBoG7w6LGqYVJINPpS6gtnHSLSa7tQo

1KwuwZzVKPoLthn6LoSMVIHFT1y9swv3Av

Amount

0.00213316
134.73 USD

0.00350000
221.05 USD

0.00523639
330.73 USD

0.00102266
64.59 USD

0.01099282
694.30 USD

0.00346336
218.74 USD

0.00486232
307.10 USD

0.00217995
137.68 USD

0.00300093
189.53 USD

0.00475193
300.13 USD

0.00095841
60.53 USD

0.00347694
219.60 USD

0.00473570
299.10 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14TG2B1rKQ8SCKGB2cNtgz2GcCBs9L6WeD
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16JJ2xCNwNF8JADJDHYhBwaFDvcKBLKwQL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FMdinwHVxzLmxTxW4b9sVzcaebNfdwwaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1495bcfCXwhzP5samNaGXZquET4uoJymJk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HQ6VRQS75oSRhzMGtC4bo5NMGdkQyik9E
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DR2AqpNqXHZXDmqaqqnvmQ2gqnaWbsbdC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19ExgyRUFCv4k18EtzKHR5qweWsLc6k1z6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FAAsZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HQ6VRQS75oSRhzMGtC4bo5NMGdkQyik9E
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1P1KuWKGtBSGnRnG2Kz27z1yKdsUzX49wu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12aRNpfcCsg4s2DDgB69mWBHCm6E8x1zRD
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15R7HBoG7w6LGqYVJNPpS6gtnHSLSa7tQo
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KwuwZzVKPoLthn6LoSMV1HFT1y9swv3Av

B

Address Id

INdr7SKBYecGxh3xq5sintEJt8zjdudQm7

15ydjSCsUtAgxGs7UC2BbAvTxYuCFGMJ3W

1ABiEorvggltTVxkGYM6PggNhmnMjvz3xqg

14noNYWREgcusmimYr7aT8sYwxK89ErJgm

1MQNBwVL3FZjHyqQJpd2sleDrbCR24JU2

172CAf26yhq9Az9fmSLYFb69CGQwWGFsbn4

INgBPMSVc9MHXsoeb8h?5CA9WNmoallTqgq

1CTtf3NoJMtSqLwk8SNstTYjajEqY9dG7a

13FXJG797RGpierlC9zmwa8NdZiH1ChuSX

1BttSYJd8j7hSHrA1aSziyXTtn3V2kulLj8

14NTWyE8h3STzsReR19mG8Ea4uixvfriNtg

1WLQwx1AjmDibTW6YTVgjekGxUMT4KcWk

1MdcLsgWog9yPF3uAqQ846zGs2HDPiZA7q

Amount

0.00278200
175.71 USD

0.00269200
170.02 USD

0.00741969
468.62 USD

0.00243000
153.47 USD

0.00526028
332.23 USD

0.00180881
114.24 USD

0.00165163
104.31 USD

0.00101511
64.11 USD

0.02130367

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

1,345.53 USD

0.00404491
255.47 USD

0.00196265
123.96 USD

0.00385000
243.16 USD

0.02710303

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

1,711.82 USD
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Ndr7SKBYecGxh3xq5sintEJt8zjdudQm7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15ydj5CsUtAgxGs7UC2BbAvTxYuCfGMJ3W
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ABiEorvqg1tTVxkGYM6PgqNhmnMjvz3xq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14noNYWREqcusmimYr7aT8sYwxK89ErJgm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MQNBwVL3FZjHyqQJpd2s1eDrbCR24JU2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/172CAf26yhq9Az9fm5LYfb69CGQwGFsbn4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NgBPMSVc9MHXsoeb8h95CA9WNmoa11Tgq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1CTtf3NoJMtSqLwk8SNstTYjajEgY9dG7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13FXJG797RGpier1C9zmwa8NdZiH1Chu5X
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BttSYJd8j7h5HrA1aSziyXTtn3V2kuLj8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14NTWyE8h3STzsReR19mG8Ea4uixvfrNtq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1WLQwx1AjmDibTW6YTVgjekGxUMT4KcWk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MdcLsgWog9yPF3uAqQ846zGs2HDPiZA7q

B

Address Id

1FAASZ6D47Y95]KF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX

1FAAsZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX

1JLBej1SxH1KrvDEPsCziNBNJ154MRyQWH

19srZMUUVSfcTenLtXZaudUFBxbpXzZBwV

13FXJG797RGpierlC9zmwa8NdZiH1ChuSX

1QJINLpSWZ9tK9wWPeUBMGnmHdnLWMfZUoE

1JLBej1SxH1KrvDEPsCziNBNJ154MRyQWH

1DRjjSIWJJIhBxFIXx4S57RpLcTSJdIDFqgkz

13Nmm6UHGpSMY37vAo4APPUa4HYJUpWUPF

1619Tc9E6EPBXRJ8X3Tzg8gHZcSh7mMgHs

1Bwfé6Zy2WWZRjaALhWtkCiufWé6FfRAkwéGS

13FXJG797RGpierlC9zmwa8NdZiH1ChuSX

1DKoAyivBMgclLYzpUoJ32JLgmgpYsdwm4f

Amount

0.00165153 BTC &
104.31 USD

0.00215169 BTC &
135.90 USD

0.02501551 BTC &
1,579.97 USD

0.00739267 BTC &
466.92 USD

0.02160178 BTC &
1,364.36 USD

0.04964032 BTC &
3,135.28 USD

0.02841774 BTC &
1,794.86 USD

0.00102493 BTC &
64.73 USD

0.02217574 BTC &
1,400.61 USD

0.00226985 BTC &
143.36 USD

0.00230726 BTC &
145.72 USD

0.02138199 BTC &
1,350.48 USD

0.01328017 BTC &
838.77 USD
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FAAsZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FAAsZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JLBej1SxH1KrvDEPsCziNBNJ154MRyQWH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19srZMUuVSfcTcnLtXZaudUFBxbpXzZBwV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13FXJG797RGpier1C9zmwa8NdZiH1Chu5X
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1QJNLpSWZ9tK9wWPeUBMGnmHdnLwMfZUoE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JLBej1SxH1KrvDEPsCziNBNJ154MRyQWH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DRjjS1WJJhBxfJx457RpLcT5JdJDFqqkz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13Nmm6UHGp5MY37vAo4APPUa4HYJUpWUPf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1619Tc9E6EpBXRJ8X3Tzg8qHZcSh7mMgHs
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Bwf6Zy2WWZRjaALhWtkCiufW6fRAkw6gS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13FXJG797RGpier1C9zmwa8NdZiH1Chu5X
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DKoAyivBMqcLYzpUoJ32JLqmqpYsdwm4f

B

Address Id

16PMcaDjuDvvHDHRIvyXBwfWi89bEKokSD

157Z7xQfagkw4hQzUz6vsDzo4jnSzniKHp4

166Gqoh614WP485JHNcwgAESQW29pMheYHC

1ABiEorvqggltTVxkGYM6PggNhmnMjvz3xqg

1B923kgefdAwqUnmD5sio6SMU02nX9LSqY

18ty6HSGrWWRo3cr3Fn274NQfuubmfJjbC

1GmNtnCMPgtpK4JbVTMmHysx6SayxcoQmR

1FAASZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX

18q9PYKYHhSu2hQBjHaUQL2XW8DH6jMoQM

13FXJG797RGpierl1C9zmwa8NdZiH1ChuSX

INZDHvbLSBQzsWAgQrNQkbjM31zSz3sYTx

INyZuKD5xH7ZxjCumKRuZy7tkUXEHycw97

1EH3YTgZrYBLdUje]jY693GFHaKKiWrépZ8

Amount

0.00127834 BTC &
80.73 USD

0.03081774 BTC &
1,946.44 USD

0.09863900 BTC &
6,230.03 USD

0.00748194 BTC &
472.55 USD

0.13823144 BTC &
8,730.69 USD

0.06398534 BTC &
4,041.31 USD

0.00108146 BTC &
68.30 USD

0.00206609 BTC &
130.49 USD

0.00222950 BTC &
140.81 USD

0.02073386 BTC &
1,309.55 USD

0.00100000 BTC &
63.15 USD

0.00121198 BTC &
76.54 USD

0.00135775 BTC &
85.75 USD
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16PMcaDjuDvvHDHR1vyXBwfWi89bEKokSD
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15Z7xQfaqkw4hQzUz6vsDzo4jnSzniKHp4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GGqoh614WP485JHNcwgAE5QW29pMheYHC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ABiEorvqg1tTVxkGYM6PgqNhmnMjvz3xq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1B923kqefdAwqUnmD5sio6SMUo2nX9LSqY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18ty6HSGrWWRo3cr3Fn274NQfuu5mfJjbC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GmNtnCMPgtpK4JbVTMmHysx6SayxcoQmR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FAAsZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18q9PYKYHhSu2hQBjHaUQL2XW8DH6jMoQM
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13FXJG797RGpier1C9zmwa8NdZiH1Chu5X
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NZDHvbLSBQzsWAgQrNQkbjM31zSz3sYTx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NyZuKD5xH7ZxjCumKRuZy7tkUXEHycw97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EH3YTgZrYBLdUjejY693GFHaKKiWr6pZ8

B

Address Id

INppQuUKtTVvB4TPS5EXY6YYAKCcKj4anvgS2A

1ACxwcC13YwA2Tw32qKzmKXUZbhQSQuBUj

190wjGBW6Lg4NxH7SDZPSxUQUaHMSwXnAX

INQiYUVETHSp32g51yPYTkcXm7Kc72fxMA

1HpAjoTzUcvKHoRKKdQc5ygGin5j6fagtu

13FXJG797RGpierlC9zmwa8NdZiH1ChuSX

1ACxwcC13YwA2Tw32qKzmKXUZbhQSQuBUj

13FXJG797RGpierlC9zmwa8NdZiH1ChuSX

1DrLjvVSKWwp9mUB7MS4tcLXomZ4UPdxZK

1ABiEorvqggltTVxkGYM6PggNhmnMjvz3xq

1J8TRdAfAReMTxYBkamtmkb8H8d8rYhBsBqg

1cXKa20THYbwwYqnizXEC4XJWGCCsbLjG

INULDAW6M1g7TNYLMwifdUSaW3WrfQzjDQ

Amount

0.11950000

BTC &

7,547.61 USD

0.00172897
109.20 USD

0.00882183
557.18 USD

0.00816864
515.93 USD

0.05997190

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

3,787.82 USD

0.02149099

BTC &

1,357.37 USD

0.00304282
192.18 USD

0.02080449

BTC &

BTC &

1,314.01 USD

0.00151832
95.89 USD

0.00773151
488.32 USD

0.00099214
62.66 USD

0.00117386
74.14 USD

0.00381944
241.23 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Npp9uuktTvB4fP5EXY6YyAkcKj4nvgS2A
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ACxwcC13YwA2Tw32qKzmKXUZbhQSQuBUj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19owjGBW6Lq4NxH7SDZPSxUQUaHM5wXnAX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NQiYUVETHSp32g51yPYTkcXm7Kc72fxMA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HpAjoTzUcvKHoRKKdQc5ygGin5j6fagtu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13FXJG797RGpier1C9zmwa8NdZiH1Chu5X
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ACxwcC13YwA2Tw32qKzmKXUZbhQSQuBUj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13FXJG797RGpier1C9zmwa8NdZiH1Chu5X
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DrLjvV5KWwp9mUB7MS4tcLXomZ4UPdxZK
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ABiEorvqg1tTVxkGYM6PgqNhmnMjvz3xq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1J8TRdfAReMTxYBk4mtmkb8H8d8rYhBsBq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1cXKa2oTHYbwwYqnizXEC4XJWGCCsbLjG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NULDAW6M1q7TNYLMwifdUSaW3WrfQzjDQ

B

Address Id

15vjUXtAyFYuFsFUJhjrjhSQLoo%0Ts4er

1Jvj?iNuVZ5x4EpNMuN6MvjNHasxEHcmPQ

13FXJG797RGpierlC9zmwa8NdZiH1ChuSX

1HdDRXD9xYSiK7cYBB6HYVZzvoUdZMbukyk

15SMNMSJ4Z0TudciGmCéxkiJEdwiwSRSQC

1PGdFbMfGZUS2NrQl40KJjKLLaQF78d88c

16qzzaFMjpkNKta9xoE9WbZxv6Y71E4htw

1CFx9tJxZxQ4aVj3mgHfdvgrhmeG8bTWiw

14NTWyE8h3STzsReR19mG8Ea4uixvfrNtq

1MH3eEEt96pjVzX9sjVySGVisZfSiyrBHK

1LoG68P8SLqUHXM5hHCmrC8FujpmUKtNmz

13pMeBHUxYK3Tp40oZnngUmM7jUUWooLczA

1FAASZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX

Amount

0.00638496
403.27 USD

0.00277698
175.39 USD

0.02190111

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

1,383.27 USD

0.00185000
116.84 USD

0.00168852
106.64 USD

0.00201659
127.36 USD

0.01888282

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

1,192.63 USD

0.00199909
126.26 USD

0.00107525
67.91 USD

0.01360085
859.02 USD

0.09750786

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

6,158.59 USD

0.00278221
175.72 USD

0.00217333
137.26 USD

BTC &

BTC &

8/10


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15vjUXtAyFYuFsFUJhjrjhSQLoo9oTs4er
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Jvj9iNuVZ5x4EpNMuN6MvjNHasxEHcmPQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13FXJG797RGpier1C9zmwa8NdZiH1Chu5X
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HdDRXD9xY5iK7cYBB6HyVzv9UdZMbukyk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15SMNMSJ4ZoTudciGmC6xkiJEdwiw5R5QC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PGdFbMfGZU52NrQ14oKJjKLLaQF78d88c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GqzzaFMjpkNKta9xoE9WbZxv6Y71E4htw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1CFx9tJxZxQ4aVj3mqHfdvgrhmeG8bTWiw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14NTWyE8h3STzsReR19mG8Ea4uixvfrNtq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MH3eEEt96pjVzX9sjVy5GVisZfSiyrBHK
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LoG68P8SLqUHxM5hHCmrC8FujpmUKtNmz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13pMeBHUxyK3Tp4oZnngUmM7jUUWooLczA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FAAsZ6D47Y95jKF77aqoc3QT4pjQdecuX
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Address Id

1ABiEorvqggltTVxkGYM6PggNhmnMjvz3xqg

INy693akiXpQNQmtKZW2MQGZDLAFNWKS7m

18zK1LokVvxv9juVihCbTujk8kKGVGEUG2

IML3PZpRBujmUxLtaSmEZUoD77jYUbHYL6

1PVXjR2ZKJzSbYGYX2H3NU3Hkb6c80KGhQ

13Cj7RU2Fj2Ejz89eSXHBN1fgoCdkZKdhS

14NTWYE8h3STzsReR19mG8Ea4uixvfrNtg

1BrzyiEvQUgXTzHW6Ke3LPE49SnhRzSRZh

1ACxwcC13YwA2Tw32qKzmKXUZbhQSQuBUj

1AaZ3t76fMWWKHdP2AWNQEY4t7ASq76eul

Address Id

1PdahomfcvdLX7XPspWbhmxshLC4asJL1x

1K62xdKuhURRfhF7LZqydrknJbEnqoNGi7

Amount

- 0.00717439
453.13 USD

- 0.00260000
164.21 USD

- 0.00522635
330.09 USD

- 0.00310386
196.03 USD

- 0.00122298
77.24 USD

- 0.00204136
128.93 USD

- 0.00202530
127.91 USD

- 0.00813300
513.68 USD

- 0.00166722
105.30 USD

- 0.00446679
282.12 USD

Amount

+ 1.70000000
107,371.96

+ 0.00014817
9.35 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
uSD

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ABiEorvqg1tTVxkGYM6PgqNhmnMjvz3xq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Ny693akiXpQNQmtKZW2MQGZDL4FnWK57m
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18zK1LokVvxv9juVihCbTujk8kKGvGEUG2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ML3PZpRBujmUxLta5mEZUoD77jYUbHYL6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PVXjR2ZKJzSbYGYX2H3NU3Hkb6c8oKGhQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13Cj7RU2Fj2Ejz89eSXHBN1fgoCdkZKdhS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14NTWyE8h3STzsReR19mG8Ea4uixvfrNtq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BrzyiEvQUqXTzHW6Ke3LPE49SnhRz5RZh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ACxwcC13YwA2Tw32qKzmKXUZbhQSQuBUj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AaZ3t76fMwWkHdP2AWNqEY4t7ASq76euU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PdahomfcvdLX7XPspWbhmxshLC4asJL1x
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1K62xdKuhURRfhF7LZqydrknJbEnqoNGi7

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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